HD & Super HD
Digital Radar
D I G I T A L  R A D A R
Radar Scanners For
E G
HD & Super HD Digital RadarD I G I T A L  R A D A R
Super HD Digital™ Radar
More than just an evolution in radar technology, Super HD Digital radar from Raymarine is a quantum leap into the future of marine radar.  Using highly advanced digital signal

Vertical beam width -3dB 25° 25°
Rotation rate 24 rpm 24 rpm
SUPER HD DIGITAL ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # DESCRIPTION
T52085 RA1048SHD 4kW 48” Super HD Digital Open Array with 15m cable
T52087 RA1072SHD 4kW 72” Super HD Digital Open Array with 15m cable
T52086 RA3048SHD 12kW, 48” Super HD Digital Open Array with 15m cable
T52088 RA3072SHD 12kW, 72” Super HD Digital Open Array with 15m cable
HD DIGITAL ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # DESCRIPTION
T52071 RA1048HD 4kW 48” HD Digital Open Array with 15m cable
T52074 RA1072HD 4kW, 72” HD Digital Open Array with 15m cable
DIMENSIONS